
Brian McFarland

Vice President of Sales
Matt Tanke
262.308.3124 – matt.tanke@nopak.com

Chief Engineer
Sudarshan Sharma
414.847.1989 – sharma@nopak.com

Inside Sales
Dawn Snyder, Manager
414.847.1985 – dawn@nopak.com

Phil Krueger
414.847.1982 – phil@nopak.com

Bob Weil
414.847.1984 – bob@nopak.com

Mike Boyle
414.847.1983 – mike@nopak.com
Jim Apel
414.645.6000 – jim.apel@nopak.com
Shawn Petz
414.279.7949 – shawn.petz@nopak.com

Regional Sales Managers
Hillary Scofield – North
815.708.3155 – hillary.scofield@nopak.com

Brian McFarland – South
210.850.7663 – brian.mcfarland@nopak.com

Sales Support
Scott Schiller, Sales Engineer
262.287.7263 – scott.schiller@nopak.com

Hillary Scofield
Nopak Sales Mangers

Galland Henning Nopak, Inc.
p 414.645.6000 | f 414.645.6048
10179 S 57th Street | Franklin, WI 53132
sales@nopak.com | www.nopak.com


